NaSZ5

Il runda SMB 2016, Biatystok, 25.06.2016

Lp. Nr. Zatoga Samochéd TEAM Klasa Czas Do prow.
Klasyfikacja generalna
1 1 Tomasz Wasilewski / Karolina Kiszko Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X ADIGO RT K4 K1 1:37.9
2 28 Grzegorz Sianko / Jacek Pliszka Honda Civic STAG Rally Team K2 K 1:39.5 +1.6 +1.6
3 27 Marcin Dziewigtkowski / Tomasz Kraczko Peugeot 106 XSI STAG Rally Team K2[2] 1:40.2 +2.3 +0.7
4 36 Pawet Biegus / Honda Civic K2 1:40.4 +2.5 +0.2
5 18 Piotr Kaminski / Tomasz Struk BMW E36 318TI K3 K 1:40.8 +2.9 +0.4
6 6 Filip Jedlinski Daniel / Andrzej Grzysko BMW 323Ti MADNESS Grupa Rajdowa K4 [2] 1:41.2 +3.3 +0.4
7 21 Michat Miezian / Bmw 318Tl K3[2] 1:42.3 +4.4 +1.1
8 4 Adrian Zendzian / Szymon Ciulkin BMW E30 325 M50 ADIGO RT K4[3] 1:42.6 +4.7 +0.3
9 33 Michat Dgbkowski / Maciej Otowski Honda CRX K2[4] 1:42.9 +5.0 +0.3
10 8 Adam Tumiel / Konrad Bitowski Subaru Impreza Autotechnik & T-Trans K4 [4] 1:43.3 +5.4 +0.4
11 43 Pawet Toczydtowski / Karol Dgbrowski Fiat SC K1 Kl 1:43.7 +5.8 +0.4
12 2 Robert Kwasniak / Adam Reszuta BMW 318 iS K3[3] 1:44.1 +6.2 +0.4
12 16 Piotr Naliwajko / Marcin W otosik Opel Astra GSI K3[3] 1:44.1 +6.2 +0.0
14 39 Pawet Sobocinski / Pawet Pietraszkiewicz Nissan Micra K2[s] 1:44.2 +6.3 +0.1
15 14 Pawet Siodmok / Karol Kunda Renault Clio K3[s] 1:45.6 +7.7 +1.4
16 29 Radostaw Trochimczyk / Emil Bursiewicz Honda CRX K2 [e] 1:46.5 +8.6 +0.9
17 24 Pawet Adamczuk / Michat Ktoczko BMW 318 iS K3 [e] 1:47.0 +9.1 +0.5
18 7 Pawet Sadowski / Zmijewski Krzysztof BMW K4 [5] 1:47.2 +9.3 +0.2
18 37 Wiktor Gulinski / Patryk Bakata Mitsubishi Colt K2 1:47.2 +9.3 +0.0
20 22 Andrzej Kruszewski / Kaja Woyciechowska BMW 316i K3 1:47.4 +9.5 +0.2
21 41 Rafat Gawedzki / Maciej Mastowski Toyota Corolla K2 1:47.7 +9.8 +0.3
22 3 Daniel Kunicki / Dariusz Klimiuk Mazda 3 MPS ADIGO RT K4 [e] 1:48.1 +10.2 +0.4
23 49 Mindaugas Simkevicius / Marek Suchocki Honda K2[s] 1:48.3 +10.4 +0.2
24 12 Pawet Modzelewski / Karol Kloza BMW E36 K4 1:49.1 +11.2 +0.8
24 15 Witodzimierz Rudzki / Krzysztof Stankiewicz BMW 318TI K3 1:49.1 +11.2 +0.0
26 20 Grzegorz Wysocki / Krzysztof Botkun Peugeot 206 K3[e] 1:49.4 +11.5 +0.3
27 9 Mateusz Januszko / Anna Januszko BMW E36 K4 1:49.6 +11.7 +0.2
28 25 tukasz Kluczuk / Tomasz Lulewicz Lada 2107 K3 1:50.0 +12.1 +0.4
29 11 Mariusz Maciorowski / Patryk Maciorowski Alfa Romeo 1.7 TS K4 [9] 1:50.2 +12.3 +0.2
30 35 Artur Czugan / Dawid Dudzicz Peugeot 106 K2 1:50.3 +12.4 +0.1
31 19 Piotr Zacharczuk / Krzysztof Wysocki BMW E36 1,8iS K3 [11] 1:50.7 +12.8 +0.4
32 17 Robert Walewski / Bartosz Walewski BMW E36 318is K3 [12] 1:50.9 +13.0 +0.2
33 30 Pawet Franckowiak / Tomasz Adamski Citroen Saxo K2 [11] 1:51.1 +13.2 +0.2
33 32 Wojciech Dzieszuta / Robert Piotrowski VW GOLF II K2 [11] 1:51.1 +13.2 +0.0
35 31 Marcin Malinowski / Sebastian Kmiecik Toyota Yaris K2 [13] 1:51.3 +13.4 +0.2
36 47 Wojciech Sacharkiewicz / Wojciech Kardasz Fiat Seicento K1[2] 1:52.6 +14.7 +1.3
37 45 Tomasz Gudanowski / Pawet Sliwski Fiat Panda K1[3] 1:52.8 +14.9 +0.2
38 38 Mariusz Kuligowski / Michat Kuligowski Polonez ATU K2 1:53.5 +15.6 +0.7
39 34 Piotr Pazik / Bogumit Pazik Mitsubishi Colt K2 [15] 1:55.5 +17.6 +2.0
40 23 tukasz Gilewski / Anna Zdrojewska BMW 3 Compact K3[13] 1:56.3 +18.4 +0.8
41 46 Pawet Radziwoniuk / Marek Kuptel Nissan Micra K1 [4] 1:56.6 +18.7 +0.3
42 44 Piotr Sochacki / tukasz Fiedorowicz Fiat Punto K1[5] 1:58.5 +20.6 +1.9
43 48 tukasz Dobrzynski / Jarostaw Mieczkowski Opel Corsa K1 [e] 1:59.8 +21.9 148
44 26 Urszula Bogdan / Janusz Mojsa BMW E36 318 Ti K3 2:16.3 +38.4 +16.5
1 43 Pawet Toczydtowski / Karol Dgbrowski Fiat SC K1 Kl 1:43.7
2 47 Wojciech Sacharkiewicz / Wojciech Kardasz Fiat Seicento K1[2] 1:52.6 +8.9 +8.9
3 45 Tomasz Gudanowski / Pawet Sliwski Fiat Panda K1[3] 1:52.8 +9.1 +0.2
4 46 Pawet Radziwoniuk / Marek Kuptel Nissan Micra K1[4] 1:56.6 +12.9 +3.8
5 44 Piotr Sochacki / tukasz Fiedorowicz Fiat Punto K1[5] 1:58.5 +14.8 +1.9
6 48 tukasz Dobrzynski / Jarostaw Mieczkowski Opel Corsa K1 (] 1:59.8 +16.1 +1.3
1 28 Grzegorz Sianko / Jacek Pliszka Honda Civic STAG Rally Team K2 K 1:39.5
2 27 Marcin Dziewigtkowski / Tomasz Kraczko Peugeot 106 XSI STAG Rally Team K2[2] 1:40.2 +0.7 +0.7
3 36 Pawet Biegus / Honda Civic K2[3] 1:40.4 +0.9 +0.2
4 33 Michat Dabkowski / Maciej Otowski Honda CRX K2[4] 1:42.9 +3.4 +2.5
5 39 Pawet Sobocinski / Pawet Pietraszkiewicz Nissan Micra K2[s] 1:44.2 +4.7 +1.3
6 29 Radostaw Trochimczyk / Emil Bursiewicz Honda CRX K2 [e] 1:46.5 +7.0 +2.3
7 37 Wiktor Gulinski / Patryk Bakata Mitsubishi Colt K2 1:47.2 +7.7 +0.7
8 41 Rafat Gawedzki / Maciej Mastowski Toyota Corolla K2 1:47.7 +8.2 +0.5
9 49 Mindaugas Simkevicius / Marek Suchocki Honda K2[s] 1:48.3 +8.8 +0.6
10 35 Artur Czugan / Dawid Dudzicz Peugeot 106 K2 1:50.3 +10.8 +2.0
11 30 Pawet Franckowiak / Tomasz Adamski Citroen Saxo K2 [11] 1:51.1 +11.6 +0.8
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SMB 2016, Biatystok, 25.06.2016

Nr. Zatoga Samochéd TEAM Klasa Czas Do prow.
11 32 Wojciech Dzieszuta / Robert Piotrowski VW GOLF II K2 [11] 1:51.1 +11.6 +0.0
13 31 Marcin Malinowski / Sebastian Kmiecik Toyota Yaris K2 [13] 1:51.3 +11.8 +0.2
14 38 Mariusz Kuligowski / Michat Kuligowski Polonez ATU K2 1:53.5 +14.0 +2.2
15 34 Piotr Pazik / Bogumit Pazik Mitsubishi Colt K2 [15 1:55.5 +16.0 +2.0
Klasa: K3
1 18 Piotr Kaminski / Tomasz Struk BMW E36 318TI K3 K 1:40.8
2 21 Michat Miezian / Bmw 318Tl K3[2] 1:42.3 +1.5 +1.5
3 2 Robert Kwasniak / Adam Reszuta BMW 318 iS K3[3] 1:44.1 +3.3] +1.8
3 16 Piotr Naliwajko / Marcin W otosik Opel Astra GSI K3[3] 1:44.1 +3.3 +0.0
5] 14 Pawet Siodmok / Karol Kunda Renault Clio K3 [5] 1:45.6 +4.8 +1.5
6 24 Pawet Adamczuk / Michat Ktoczko BMW 318 iS K3 [e] 1:47.0 +6.2 +1.4
7 22 Andrzej Kruszewski / Kaja Woyciechowska BMW 316i K3 1:47.4 +6.6 +0.4
8 15 Wtodzimierz Rudzki / Krzysztof Stankiewicz BMW 318TI K3 1:49.1 +8.3 +1.7
9 20 Grzegorz Wysocki / Krzysztof Botkun Peugeot 206 K3 [e] 1:49.4 +8.6 +0.3
10 25 tukasz Kluczuk / Tomasz Lulewicz Lada 2107 K3 1:50.0 +9.2 +0.6
11 19 Piotr Zacharczuk / Krzysztof Wysocki BMW E36 1,8iS K3 [11] 1:50.7 e +0.7
12 17 Robert Walewski / Bartosz W alewski BMW E36 318is K3[12] 1:50.9 +10.1 +0.2
13 23 tukasz Gilewski / Anna Zdrojewska BMW 3 Compact K3 [13] 1:56.3 +15.5 +5.4
14 26 Urszula Bogdan / Janusz Mojsa BMW E36 318 Ti K3 2:16.3 +35.5 +20.0
1 1 Tomasz Wasilewski / Karolina Kiszko Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X ADIGO RT K4 K1 1:37.9
2 6 Filip Jedlinski Daniel / Andrzej Grzy$ko BMW 323Ti MADNESS Grupa Rajdowa K4 [2] 1:41.2 +3.3 +3.3
3 4 Adrian Zendzian / Szymon Ciulkin BMW E30 325 M50 ADIGO RT K4 [3] 1:42.6 +4.7 +1.4
4 8 Adam Tumiel / Konrad Bitowski Subaru Impreza Autotechnik & T-Trans K4 [4] 1:43.3 +5.4 +0.7
5 7 Pawet Sadowski / Zmijewski Krzysztof BMW K4 [5] 1:47.2 +9.3 +3.9
6 3 Daniel Kunicki / Dariusz Klimiuk Mazda 3 MPS ADIGO RT K4 [e] 1:48.1 +10.2 +0.9
7 12 Pawet Modzelewski / Karol Kloza BMW E36 K4 1:49.1 +11.2 +1.0
8 9 Mateusz Januszko / Anna Januszko BMW E36 K4 1:49.6 +11.7 +0.5
9 11 Mariusz Maciorowski / Patryk Maciorowski Alfa Romeo 1.7 TS K4 [9] 1:50.2 +12.3 +0.6
Klasa: GOSC
1 50 Adam Miron / BMW 318iS Gos¢ [ 1:46.9
1 18 Piotr Kaminski / Tomasz Struk BMW E36 318TI K3 Kl 1:40.8
2 6 Filip Jedlinski Daniel / Andrzej Grzysko BMW 323Ti MADNESS Grupa Rajdowa K4 [2] 1:41.2 +0.4 +0.4
] 21 Michat Miezian / Bmw 318Tl K3[2] 1:42.3 +1.5 +1.1
4 4 Adrian Zendzian / Szymon Ciulkin BMW E30 325 M50 ADIGO RT K4 1:42.6 +1.8 +0.3
5] 2 Robert Kwasniak / Adam Reszuta BMW 318 iS K3[3] 1:44.1 +3.3 19
6 24 Pawet Adamczuk / Michat Ktoczko BMW 318 iS K3 [e] 1:47.0 +6.2 +2.9
7 7 Pawet Sadowski / Zmijewski Krzysztof BMW K4 5] 1:47.2 +6.4 +0.2
8 22 Andrzej Kruszewski / Kaja Woyciechowska BMW 316i K3 1:47.4 +6.6 +0.2
9 12 Pawet Modzelewski / Karol Kloza BMW E36 K4 1:49.1 +8.3 +1.7
9 15 Wtodzimierz Rudzki / Krzysztof Stankiewicz BMW 318TI K3 1:49.1 +8.3 +0.0
1 9 Mateusz Januszko / Anna Januszko BMW E36 K4 1:49.6 +8.8 +0.5
12 25 tukasz Kluczuk / Tomasz Lulewicz Lada 2107 K3 1:50.0 +9.2 +0.4
13 19 Piotr Zacharczuk / Krzysztof Wysocki BMW E36 1,8iS K3 [1] 1:50.7 +9.9 +0.7
14 17 Robert Walewski / Bartosz Walewski BMW E36 318is K312 1:50.9 +10.1 +0.2
15 38 Mariusz Kuligowski / Michat Kuligowski Polonez ATU K2 1:53.5 +12.7 +2.6
16 23 tukasz Gilewski / Anna Zdrojewska BMW 3 Compact K3 [13] 1:56.3 +15.5 +2.8
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